Title

Family Madrigal-Encanto
Welcome to the Show

Good Vibrations-The Emoji Movie
Canned Heat-Center Stage
Married Life-Up

Jordie Scott solo

Skyfall-James Bond

Shweta BollyRhythms

High School Musical

Discover

Towards the Sun-Home

I'm a Believer-Shrek

This is a Life-Everything Everywhere All At Once
Ruhi Pawar solo

A Little Party Never Killed Nobody-The Great Gatsby
Watch Me-Ferdinand

Two Left Feet-Ivy + Bean

Black Waters

Slide Show

Eyes on Fire-Twilight

Intermission

Top Gun

Five Year Awards
Supercalifragisticexpialidocious-Mary Poppins
Move It

Whip My Hair-Alvin & The Chipmunks
Sueltate-Sing 2

Goodbye, Yellow Brick Road-Rocketman
Blood for Blood-Willa Rock

Queen of the Night-The Bodyguard

The Imperial March-Star Wars

What Haunts You-Will Holt
Church-Marry Me

What's Poppin

Mother Like You

Bad Girl-Confessions of a Shopaholic
Long Road Home

Burning Down the House

Sweet Disposition

Shweta BollyRhythms

Slide Show and/or Assistant Recognition
All of You-Encanto

Parade of Dancers

Class or Team
Broadway 1, 2, 3, 4/5
Ms. Emily & Mr. Amir
All Boys Hip Hop
Ballet 4-5

Ballet Basics

Junior Elite Solist
Contemporary 1-2

Tap 3-4 & Tap 3

Petite Co. Open

Lyrical 1

Jazz 4-5

Young Choreographers 3
Junior Elite Solist

Jazz 1

Teen Acro & Acro 2-3

Acro 1-2 & Acro 1 & Acro 1-2
Junior Co. Contemporary

Contemporary 4-5

PMDC Production

Ballet 1

Junior Co. Jazz

Hip Hop 1

Jazz Funk 2
Contemporary 3

Junior Elite Soloist
Jazz Funk 4-5

Ballet 1 & Ballet 1-2
Teen Elite Soloist

Jazz Funk 3

Teen Co. Tap

Petite Co. Lyrical

Hip Hop 3-4

Teen Co. Contemporary
Junior Co. Jazz

Senior Co. Contemporary

Broadway 1, 2, 3, 4-5

Choreographer/Teacher
Ms. Emily

Ms. Amir
Ms. Cristen & Ms. Shelby
Ms. Cristen

Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Liz

Mr. Amir

Ms. Kaylee
Ruby Swanner

Ms. Lauren
Ms. Kay
Ms. Kay
Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Kaylee

PMDC Directors

Ms. Emiy

Amy Z & Ms. Brenna
Mr. Amir

Mr. Amir

Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Liz

Mr. Amir

Ms. Cristen

Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Amir

Jensen Freedman & Ms. Brenna

Ms. Liz

Mr. Amir

Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Kaylee

Gabe Flowers & Ms. Kaylee

Ms. Emily

Day/Time

M 4:00 & R 4:15
M 6:30 & R 5:00
M 3:45

W 5:00

T 7:30 & W 4:00
T5:15

W 6:45

T 4:15

M 5:45

T 5:00 & R 4:00
T 6:45 &R 6:30 &R 7:15

M 5:30

M 4:15
T 6:00
R 5:00
M 7:15

R 8:00
T 4:30 & W 4:15

R5:45

T 8:00

Props

Balloon Cart

Acro Mats
Acro Mats
‘Wheel/Sticks

YES

Dress Rehearsal Time
1:00

1:35
3:35
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20

2:25
2:35

2:45

2:50
255
3:00

3:05

3:10
315

3:25

3:30

1:00



